
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 3153 M.A - Five Year Integrated    (Sociology) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21045545 2131533129707 SRINIDHI  1 259 

2 PU21012349 2131532115091 GOKUL S  2 227 

3 PU21019539 2131533732517 PRANAV S  3 225 

4 PU21005697 2131532017872 MEDHA MENON  4 215 

5 PU21020585 2131533732522 GAYATHRI VIPIN  5 210 

6 PU21083155 2131533733589 ANAGHA THOMAS  6 205 

7 PU21061275 2131531205129 THULLA SUPRIYA  7 195 

8 PU21031359 2131532115127 ARAVIND M  8 190 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21047641 2131533733523 SREEHARI S  9 187 

2 PU21036257 2131531808332 PRANAV K J  10 185 

3 PU21005401 2131531807611 SUMAYYA N R  12 179 

4 PU21004831 2131532017535 MIDHILAJ TK  13 177 

5 PU21048983 2131533733529 MUMTAZUN THAHMEENA.A  14 175 

6 PU21016869 2131533128867 M LOGARATCHAGAN  15 174 

7 PU21025951 2131531809376 AMEL MANZOOR PALARA  17 170 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21051835 2131534034806 ARUN BABU BETHAPUDI  21 166 

2 PU21006439 2131532115080 ALEENA ANIL  34 153 



3 PU21060829 2131531205084 PATNAM POOJA  49 135 

4 PU21061013 2131531205110 LAKKAM TEJASHWINI  65 123 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21059181 2131531205014 JARPULA AJAY  60 127 

2 PU21059641 2131531205035 THAMA KEERTHANA  94 108 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011545 2131533127442 GEETHAPRIYAA  92 109 

2 PU21085103 2131533733596 REHAN SHAJI  161 81 

3 PU21069511 2131532206870 SINU NEERAJA  179 74 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21016723 2131532017544 ADITHYA P  11 183 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21047641 2131533733523 SREEHARI S  9 187 

2 PU21036257 2131531808332 PRANAV K J  10 185 

3 PU21016723 2131532017544 ADITHYA P  11 183 

4 PU21005401 2131531807611 SUMAYYA N R  12 179 

5 PU21004831 2131532017535 MIDHILAJ TK  13 177 

6 PU21048983 2131533733529 MUMTAZUN THAHMEENA.A  14 175 

7 PU21016869 2131533128867 M LOGARATCHAGAN  15 174 

8 PU21001295 2131531913836 RITU BANERJEE  16 170 

9 PU21025951 2131531809376 AMEL MANZOOR PALARA  17 170 

10 PU21040967 2131531809438 FATHIMA RASHA  18 170 

11 PU21064081 2131531809562 IRIN ALEYAS  19 169 

12 PU21026381 2131531204974 SWETHA SHANKER PYDIMARRY  20 168 

13 PU21051835 2131534034806 ARUN BABU BETHAPUDI  21 166 

14 PU21025959 2131532523972 MILASHA DAVID  22 165 

15 PU21013825 2131531204962 THIRUMALAPURAM KEERTHANA REDDY  23 165 

16 PU21091007 2131533733608 NOUFAL KHAN H  24 163 

17 PU21035823 2131533732549 LINCY M.S  25 160 

18 PU21058909 2131531003974 KAKU LAHON  26 160 

19 PU21091033 2131531812815 ABDURAHIMANKUTTY C  27 158 

20 PU21009277 2131533732491 SRUTHILAYA S R  28 157 

21 PU21025001 2131531809371 LULU P  29 156 

22 PU21026887 2131533732528 ANJALI R MENON  30 156 

23 PU21009557 2131533834257 GIRISH ANNAMALAI V  31 155 

24 PU21061493 2131531205161 PATEL NANDINI  32 155 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21040967 2131531809438 FATHIMA RASHA  18 170 

2 PU21091007 2131533733608 NOUFAL KHAN H  24 163 

3 PU21035823 2131533732549 LINCY M.S  25 160 



4 PU21058909 2131531003974 KAKU LAHON  26 160 

5 PU21091033 2131531812815 ABDURAHIMANKUTTY C  27 158 

6 PU21009277 2131533732491 SRUTHILAYA S R  28 157 

7 PU21025001 2131531809371 LULU P  29 156 

8 PU21009557 2131533834257 GIRISH ANNAMALAI V  31 155 

9 PU21061493 2131531205161 PATEL NANDINI  32 155 

10 PU21071791 2131531811588 JULIYA P  33 154 

11 PU21052731 2131533733538 AFSAL S J  40 143 

12 PU21020835 2131533128893 ANU RUPA R  41 142 

13 PU21074247 2131531811605 SHIBINA T  42 140 

14 PU21050283 2131531809491 MUHAMMED NIHAL P.P  44 140 

15 PU21046431 2131531808731 ROHITKRISHNA A  46 138 

16 PU21044149 2131531809455 SAHAD BIN SIDDIK  48 136 

17 PU21062027 2131533733547 ADWAITH A P  50 133 

18 PU21069503 2131532017548 MUHAMMED NISHAMIL C K  51 132 

19 PU21038819 2131530300347 MUHAMMED JASEEL  52 132 

20 PU21048025 2131531808735 CHANDRA LEKHA P  54 131 

21 PU21045155 2131531809458 RIYANA  57 130 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21061185 2131531205119 DUNNA SRAVANI  66 123 

2 PU21061253 2131531205123 NAVILE SRAVANI  70 121 

3 PU21078789 2131531809600 SREEJITH T R  84 114 

4 PU21044843 2131534034795 RAHUL KUMAR AMERE  91 109 

5 PU21060789 2131531205079 MERUJU RAJU  95 108 

6 PU21027751 2131534034781 SRUJAN KUMAR USURUPATI  100 105 

7 PU21060939 2131531205104 GADDALA SRILAXMI PRASANNA  102 105 

8 PU21060901 2131531205096 MARAMULLA SRUTHI  104 102 

9 PU21061417 2131531205149 DEVULAPALLY KAVERI  115 99 

10 PU21061309 2131531205133 POCHAMPALLY JAYANTH  124 95 

11 PU21046589 2131530501010 MEGHA MAITREYI  127 92 

12 PU21043637 2131533129697 DEEPAN CHAKARAVARTHI E  133 90 

      END     

            



Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21059331 2131531205018 BANOTH SAI  125 95 

2 PU21044845 2131534034802 AYYAPPA NAIK MALAVATHU  129 92 

3 PU21047907 2131531003960 ANJELISHA BASUMATARY  136 90 

4 PU21023411 2131532020597 DEVNATH S  157 82 

5 PU21014267 2131533632320 SHUJAT ALI  167 80 

6 PU21013255 2131532206858 CHAVALAM TEJASWI  174 76 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21069503 2131532017548 MUHAMMED NISHAMIL C K  51 132 

2 PU21004743 2131530702234 NIVETHITHA V  90 109 

3 PU21094921 2131532017549 HASHID MUHAMMED  137 89 

      END     

      

 


